
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

37 44 Lot#:76
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

3 126 Lot#:29 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

30 42 Lot#:513
Book:30 Pg:42
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE II

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

34 23 Lot#:3-42
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

37 44 Lot#:76
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

30 42 Lot#:513
Book:30 Pg:42
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE II

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

34 92 Lot#:28
Book:34 Pg:92
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1
SECOND
ADDITION

201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

34 23 Lot#:3-42
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

5 79 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:79
Sub:ALL
ACRES
SUBDIVISION
THIRD
SECTOR

201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

6 66 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

6 66 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

5 79 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:79
Sub:ALL
ACRES
SUBDIVISION
THIRD
SECTOR

201604150001
24910

04/15/2016
03:50:18

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE
LP

3 126 Lot#:29 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

201604150001
24900

04/15/2016
03:50:17

CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

34 92 Lot#:28
Book:34 Pg:92
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1
SECOND
ADDITION


