Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description 201604150001 37 04/15/2016 CONREX Grantee DEEDS CONREX 44 Lot#:76 RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR 24900 03:50:17 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 GROUP 2013 1 EEK PHASE 4 OPERATING LLC FINAL PLAT COMPANY 201604150001 04/15/2016 CONREX RESIDENTIAL Grantee DEEDS CONREX RESIDENTIAL 3 126 Lot#:29 Book:3 24900 03:50:17 Pa:126 PROPERTY PROPERTY Sub:FARRIS GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY **GROUP 2013 1** SUBDIVISION LLC CONREX RESIDENTIAL 04/15/2016 DEEDS 30 42 201604150001 Grantee CONREX Lot#:513 24900 03:50:17 RESIDENTIAL Book:30 Pg:42 Sub:SAVANNA PROPERTY PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 GROUP 2013 1 H POINTE **OPERATING** SECTOR V PHASE II COMPANY LLC 201604150001 CONREX 04/15/2016 Grantor MORTGAGE B2R FINANCE 34 23 Lot#:3-42 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA 24910 03:50:18 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING PARK 3RD SECTOR COMPANY LLC CONREX 201604150001 04/15/2016 Grantor MORTGAGE **B2R FINANCE** 37 44 Lot#:76 RESIDENTIAL Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR 24910 03:50:18 PROPERTY **GROUP 2013 5 EEK PHASE 4** OPERATING FINAL PLAT COMPANY LLC 04/15/2016 CONREX RESIDENTIAL 30 201604150001 Grantor MORTGAGE **B2R FINANCE** 42 Lot#:513 Book:30 Pa:42 24910 03:50:18 PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 Sub:SAVANNA **H POINTE OPERATING** SECTOR V PHASE II COMPANY LLC B2R FINANCE 201604150001 04/15/2016 CONREX Grantor MORTGAGE 92 24910 RESIDENTIAL Book:34 Pg:92 03:50:18 Sub:MEADOW PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 SAT **OPERATING** MERIWEATHE COMPANY R PHASE 1 LLC SECOND ADDITION CONREX RESIDENTIAL Lot#:3-42 Book:34 Pg:23 201604150001 04/15/2016 CONREX RESIDENTIAL Grantee DEEDS 23 24900 03:50:17

PROPERTY

GROUP 2013 1 LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 3RD SECTOR

PROPERTY

GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY

	I	1	1	I	I		I	I	T	
201604150001 24900	04/15/2016 03:50:17	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC		5	79		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:79 Sub:ALL ACRES SUBDIVISION THIRD SECTOR
201604150001 24900	04/15/2016 03:50:17	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC		6	66		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
201604150001 24910	04/15/2016 03:50:18	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	B2R FINANCE LP		6	66		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
201604150001 24910	04/15/2016 03:50:18	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	B2R FINANCE LP		5	79		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:79 Sub:ALL ACRES SUBDIVISION THIRD SECTOR
201604150001 24910	04/15/2016 03:50:18	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	B2R FINANCE LP		3	126		Lot#:29 Book:3 Pg:126 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION
201604150001 24900	04/15/2016 03:50:17	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC		34	92		Lot#:28 Book:34 Pg:92 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1 SECOND ADDITION